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3/1/17 43 6 120 37 489 0 474 1,083

3/2/17 32 5 125 27 516 0 474 1,115

3/3/17 57 12 137 45 561 0 474 1,172

3/4/17 56 0 137 0 561 56 530 1,228

3/5/17 79 0 137 0 561 79 609 1,307

3/6/17 16 0 137 0 561 16 625 1,323

3/7/17 12 0 137 0 561 12 637 1,335

3/8/17 14 0 137 0 561 14 651 1,349

3/9/17 17 0 137 0 561 17 668 1,366

3/10/17 3 0 137 0 561 3 671 1,369

3/11/17 1 0 137 0 561 1 672 1,370

3/12/17 1 0 137 0 561 1 673 1,371

3/13/17 11 0 137 0 561 11 684 1,382

3/14/17 22 6 143 16 577 0 684 1,404

3/15/17 48 13 156 35 612 0 684 1,452

3/16/17 21 6 162 15 627 0 684 1,473

3/17/17 0 0 162 0 627 0 684 1,473

3/18/17 0 0 162 0 627 0 684 1,473

3/19/17 5 0 162 0 627 5 689 1,478

3/20/17 14 0 162 0 627 14 703 1,492

3/21/17 8 0 162 0 627 8 711 1,500

3/22/17 11 0 162 0 627 11 722 1,511

3/23/17 11 0 162 0 627 11 733 1,522

3/24/17 68 0 162 0 627 68 801 1,590

3/25/17 82 0 162 0 627 82 883 1,672

3/26/17 50 0 162 0 627 50 933 1,722

3/27/17 31 7 169 24 651 0 933 1,753

3/28/17 70 15 184 55 706 0 933 1,823

3/29/17 13 6 190 7 713 0 933 1,836

3/30/17 18 2 192 16 729 0 933 1,854

3/31/17 1 1 193 0 729 0 933 1,855

Total 815 79 277 459

2016-17 Umatilla River Summer Steelhead Returns - March

Date

Total 

Daily 

Count

Hatchery Wild Unknowns
Total Fish 

for season


